

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 186 of 2021

Kripal Singh Kanwar **Versus** Basant Kumar Tanwar and others

1	
25-03-2021	Mr. P.K. Patel, counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. Admit. Call for the record of the court below. Issue notice to the respondents as per rules. List this case after service of notice along with MAC No.176 of 2021. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	