



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 186 of 2021

KRIPAL SINGH KANWAR **versus** BASANT KUMAR TANWAR
with

MAC/176/2021

Order Sheet

20.06.2025	None for the appellant(s). Mr. Anil Gulati, Advocate for respondent(s)/Insurance company. Mr. Gulati would submit that mandatory deposit to file cross-appeal has already been done and other defects have been rectified. Office to verify and proceed. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	