



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 186 of 2021

KRIPAL SINGH KANWAR *versus* BASANT KUMAR TANWAR

MAC/176/2021

Order on Board

23/03/2026	As prayed by Shri Anil Gulati Advocate, list the case on 15.05.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	